
INDUSTRIAL SERVICES

Hull’s Environmental Services performs industrial cleaning and 
maintenance services for a variety of industries including utilities, 
terminals & refineries, pipelines, manufacturing, food & beverage, railroad, 
petrochemical, ports & harbors and pulp & paper.

Our goal for each project is achieve the desired results quickly, efficiently, 
and most importantly, safely. To achieve those results, when Hull’s 
performs industrial cleaning and maintenance operations, it uses field 
technicians that are thoroughly trained in all aspects of equipment 
operation, site-safety, and compliance; confined space entry and/or 
rescue, OSHA 40-hour HAZWOPER, hazard communication, lockout/
tagout, bloodborne pathogens. Hull’s also owns and operates an array of 
equipment to perform projects that range in size, scope and duration. 

Some of the services we offer are:

•	 Confined space entry cleaning of silos, process tanks & storage tanks
•	 Cleaning of overhead structures, ceilings and walls
•	 High capacity vacuuming - sludge removal
•	 Tank & pipe cleaning
•	 Product / material transfers
•	 Roll-off trucks and boxes
•	 Facility closures and decommissioning
•	 Equipment cleaning
•	 HVAC ductwork cleaning
•	 PCB decontamination
•	 Liquid vacuuming
•	 Hydroblasting
•	 Dry Product Removal

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
6988 Reck Road
Wilson, OK 73463
Ben Denny - Area Manager
bdenny@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
1810 Industrial Dr
Panama City, FL 32405
Steve Hamilton- Area Manager
shamilton@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
29 Southern Court
Hiram, GA 30141
Mike Morris - Area Manager
mmorris@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
10145 103rd Street
Jacksonville, FL 32210
Larry Hall - Area Manager
lhall@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
7930 US Highway 301
Tampa, FL 33637
Mike Bevacqua - Area Manager
mbevacqua@hullsenvironmental.com

Hull’s Environmental Services, Inc.
950 W Derby Ave
Auburndale, FL 33823
Ben Skidmore - Area Manager
bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com

LOCATIONS

www.hullsenvironmental.com | 24/7 Emergency Spill Response @ 866-450-9077


